



Item	Part No.	Description
1	PTC75VM10	HOOK & LOOP BACKING PAD 75mm M10 x 1.5mm
2	CP4005.02	OUTPUT SHAFT
3	CP4005.03	WOODRUFF KEY
4	B/608ZZ	BEARING 608ZZ
5	CP4005.05	GEAR WHEEL BIG
6	CP4005.06	WAVE WASHER
7	CP4005.07	RETAINER RING
8	B/HK0709	NEEDLE BEARING HK0709
9	CP4005.09	BAFFLE RING
10	CP4005.10	SELF-LOCK PIN SEAT
11	CP4005.11	SELF-LOCK PIN SPRING
12	CP4005.12	SELF-LOCK PIN
13	CP4005.13	SCREW ST3x20
14	CP4005.14	TOP COVER
15	CP4005.15	LABEL
16	CP4005.16	SCREW ST2.6x10
17	CP4005.17	PINION
18	B/6901ZZ	BEARING 6901ZZ
19	CP4005.19	SPLINE HOUSING

Item	Part No.	Description
20	CP4005.20	GEAR
21	CP4005.21	SCREW M3x6
22	CP4005.22	LOCATOR CARD
23	CP4005.23	MOTOR
24	CP4005.24	RIGHT HOUSING
25	CP4005.25	COMPONENTS FOR FENDER APRON
26	CP4005.26	BRACKET COMPONENT
27	CP4005.27	NAMEPLATE
28	CP4005.28	LEFT HOUSING
29	PTCPM75	POLISHING MOP 75mm
30	PTCMC75	MICROFIBRE CLOTH 75mm
31	PTCCHV79B	BUFFING & POLISHING HEAD H&L 80x25mm BLU
--	PTCCHV79P	BUFFING & POLISHING HEAD H&L 80x25mm BLA (NOT SHOWN)
--	PTCCHV79R	BUFFING & POLISHING HEAD H&L 80x25mm RED (NOT SHOWN)
--	PTCCHV79W	BUFFING & POLISHING HEAD H&L 80x25mm WHI (NOT SHOWN)
32	PTCSD75	SANDING DISC 80GRIT 75mm

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.

IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.

WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.